VERMOUTH 100 ML
(ITALY, FRANCE, SPAIN)

COCCHI STORICO VERMOUTH DI TORINO 840
COCCHI AMERICANO 840
COCCHI AMERICANO ROSA 860
CARPANO CLASSIC 680
CARPANO BIANCO 930
CARPANO DRY 690
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA 960
PADRO & CO ROJO CLASICO 690
PADRO & CO DORADO AMARGO SUAVE 790
PADRO & CO RESERVA ESPECIAL 890
PADRO & CO ROJO AMARGO PADRO 1190
LILLET 690
DEL PROFESSORE BIANCO 880
DEL PROFESSORE ROSSO 930
APERITIFS/BITTERS /LIQUORS 50 ML
AMARO MONTENEGRO 650
CAMPARI 500
APEROL 450
BECHEROVKA ORIGINAL 450
BECHEROVKA LEMOND 450
FERNET BRANCA 620
BRANCA MENTA 500
SOLERNO 700
JAGERMEISTER MANIFEST 650
HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO 350
CREAMY LIMONCELLO 350
GIN 30 ML
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY 790
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN 530
BEEFEATER PINK 490
GIN MARE 990
NIKKA COFFEY GIN 1100
PORTOBELLO ROAD SAVOURY GIN 730
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER IRISH GIN 750
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GRAPPA
SIBONA RISERVA PORT WOOD FINISH

SIBONA RISERVA MADEIRA WOOD FINISH

RUM

LEGENDARIO ANEJO BLANCO

BRUGAL ANEJO

BRUGAL 1888

ANGOSTURA 7 YEARS

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION DE MAESTROS
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK
PLANTATION DARK PINEAPPLE
PLANTATION JAMAICA 2005

ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA X.0

CALVADOS
PERE MAGLOIRE VSOP
PERE MAGLOIRE 12 YEARS OLD

BOULARD EXTRA

BLENDED SCOTTISH WHISKRY

NAKED GROUSE BLENDED MALT
GRANT'S 12 Y.0.

CHIVAS REGAL 12Y.0.

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA

CHIVAS REGAL 15 Y.O.

CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O.

CHIVAS REGAL ULTIS

ROYAL SALUTE 21

BALLANTINE'S 7 BOURBON FINISH

IRISH WHISKEY
TULLAMORE D.EW.
TULLAMORE D.EW. 12 Y.0
JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

S50 ML
850
850

S50 ML
450
500

1070
600
850
450
650
890

1690

2250

S50 ML
950
1690

7100

S50 ML
690
600
930
930
1250
1390
3490
3350

530

50 ML
480
990
580

790
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SINGLE MALT WHISKY
THE MACALLAN COLLECTION

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 Y.
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 Y.0.
THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 25 Y.
THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 30 Y.O.

THE DALMORE COLLECTION

THE DALMORE AGED 12 YEARS

THE DALMORE AGED 15 YEARS

THE DALMORE KING ALEXANDER Il
THE DALMORE PORT WOOD RESERVE

HIGHLAND PARK 12 Y.O.
HIGHLAND PARK 18 Y.O.
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 Y.0.

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.0

GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O.

GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.0.

GLENFIDDICH 21 Y.0.

GLENFIDDICH 23 Y.0. GRAND CRU
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE
THE GLENLIVET 15 Y.O.

THE GLENLIVET 18 Y.O.

GLENLIVET NADURRA OLOROSO MATURED

ARDBEG GROOVES

GLENMORANGIE THE QUINTA RUBAN 14 Y.O.

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR
BENRIACH THE ORIGINAL TEN
BENRIACH THE SMOKY TWELVE
GLENDRONACH 12 YO

50 ML

1490
3500
19000
37000

2100
2450
5500
2200

990
1990
900

950
1200
1850
2770
4200

600
1140
1490
1250
2250
1190
1190

580

690

690
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JAPANESE WHISRY
KAMIKI BLENDED MALT
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

AMERICAN WHISREY

JIM BEAM WHITE

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK

BOURBON BLANTON'S STRAIGHT FROM THE BARREL
WOODFORD RESERVE

JACK DANIEL'S OLD N° 7

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE APPLE

GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

BRANDY

ARARAT APRICOT

ARARAT NAIRI

ARARAT CHARLES AZNAVOUR SIGNATURE BLEND

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY PARADIS
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL
JAMES HENNESSY

MARTELL VS

MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL XO

MARTELL L'OR DE JEAN

ROULLETVS

ROULLET XO GRANDE CHAMPAGNE
H BY HINE VSOP

HINE RARE FINE CHAMPAGNE VSOP
HINE ANTIQUE XO

50 ML
1520
1300

S50ML
490
590

1780
700
600
600
750
990

50 ML
560
1670
2600

S50 ML
950
1400
3200
15500
30000
1950

800
1000
2990

39000

650
2200
930
1190
2990
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